JUN-01-2006 16:51 From:

· •

RECEIVED

...

.

P.1

	Florida Departm		
	Rubitc Agoess		1 Do
L	Electronic Filing	Caver Spect	Ŷ
Note: F	Please print this page and use it as a		
	(shown below) on the top and bottom	•	ent.
	(((H06000147	330 3)))	
Note: L	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD Doing so will generate an	-	om this page.
L			Representative of the market of the
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383			2
From:			2006 JUN
Account Name : RACHEL SIU Account Number : 120010000073			JUN
Ph	one : (407)679-2433 x Number : (407)671-4352		て
14			AH
<u></u>	7		ي ۲
LLC A	MND/RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG	RESIG
	ALL PROFESSIONAL	S REALTY, LLC	
	Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy	0	
2	Page Count	01	
10 NO.CIA (6	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
2			1
_			

JUN-01-2006 16:51 From:

To:850 205 0381 P.2

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: All Professional Realty LLC

(Name of Limited Linhility Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Resignation of Member, Managing Member or Manager and fee(a) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rachel Siu

(Name of Porson)

(Firm/Company)

5100 Old Howell Branch Rd

(Addreas)

Winter Park, FL 32792

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rachel Siu

(Name of Person)

at (407) 679-2433 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassoe, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

CR2E079 (8/05)

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE INVISION OF CORE ORATIONS 2006 JUN - 2 AM 9: 44 JUN-01-2006 16:51 From:

(Title)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS**

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER

I Acela Reserve Rosado

mmagino hereby resign as member

of All Professional Realty LLC

(Limited Liability Company)

a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida

and affirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the resignation.

Icula Costa di) mature of resigning manager, managing member or member)

FILING FEE IS \$25.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoe, FL 32314

CR2E079 (8/05)